Position Other Positions Held

Vice Chancellor Finance &
Administr

Budget Director

Systems Analyst(Student/Fin
Apps)

Exec Assistant/Finance &
Accounting

Coordinator/Grants & Spec
Programs

Director Of Fiscal Services
Staff Assistant/Student Finance
Vice Chancellor Finance &
Administr

District Accounting Tech

Dist Budget & Attend Analyst (
Accounts Payable Specialist Il
Director Of Fiscal Services
Accounts Payable Specialist |
District Accounting Tech
District Accounting Tech

Accounts Payable Specialist |

Principal Accounting Technician

Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Total Wages

$197,187

$116,058

$107,909

$104,568

$97,869

$87,303

$81,116

$76,873

$68,755

$66,134

$62,868

$62,593

$61,070

$60,049

$60,049

$58,651

$58,382

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$68,645

$36,458

$40,750

$40,665

$35,585

$22,897

$19,746

$17.413

$32,879

$22,713

$18,608

$20,376

$11,440

$29,100

$20,335

$26,463

$20,056



Accounts Payable Specialist |

Staff Assistant/Admin (General)

Budget Director

Staff Assistant/Admin (General)

Staff Assistant/Admin (General)

Payroll Specialist

Staff Assistant/Admin (General)

Staff Assistant/Admin (General)

Clerical Aide

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

Pccd - Financial
Services-Budget

$40,106

$26,529

$25,591

$25,120

$21,574

$17,231

$11,562

$5,540

$4,223

$14,046

$0

$4,411

$4,578

$3,817

$3,104

$0

$0

$0



