Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice Chancellor Finance & Administr		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$197,187	\$68,645
Budget Director		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$116,058	\$36,458
Systems Analyst(Student/Fin Apps)		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$107,909	\$40,750
Exec Assistant/Finance & Accounting		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$104,568	\$40,665
Coordinator/Grants & Spec Programs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$97,869	\$35,585
Director Of Fiscal Services		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$87,303	\$22,897
Staff Assistant/Student Finance		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$81,116	\$19,746
Vice Chancellor Finance & Administr		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$76,873	\$17,413
District Accounting Tech		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$68,755	\$32,879
Dist Budget & Attend Analyst (Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$66,134	\$22,713
Accounts Payable Specialist II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$62,868	\$18,608
Director Of Fiscal Services		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$62,593	\$20,376
Accounts Payable Specialist I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$61,070	\$11,440
District Accounting Tech		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$60,049	\$29,100
District Accounting Tech		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$60,049	\$20,335
Accounts Payable Specialist I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$58,651	\$26,463
Principal Accounting Technician		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$58,382	\$20,056

Accounts Payable Specialist I	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$40,106	\$14,046
Staff Assistant/Admin (General)	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$26,529	\$0
Budget Director	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$25,591	\$4,411
Staff Assistant/Admin (General)	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$25,120	\$4,578
Staff Assistant/Admin (General)	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$21,574	\$3,817
Payroll Specialist	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$17,231	\$3,104
Staff Assistant/Admin (General)	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$11,562	\$0
Staff Assistant/Admin (General)	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$5,540	\$0
Clerical Aide	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Financial Services-Budget	\$4,223	\$0